Copyright © 2018 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 3
1
EdiPower® III Series
EdiPower® III
DOB Series
C483012
Datasheet

Current THD ATHD Less than 20% % Vop=120V
Luminous Flux Characteristic
 Order Code CCT
(K)
Luminous Flux(lm)
TC=25°C
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI
Ra
CRI
R9 Vac
Watt
Min. Typ. Typ. Min. Min. Typ.
2DAACN8012302702 2700 2430 2890 98 80 0 120 29.6
2DAACN8012303002 3000 1695 3010 102 80 0 120 29.6
2DAACN8012304002 4000 1750 3110 105 80 0 120 29.6
2DAACN8012305002 5000 2630 3130 106 80 0 120 29.6
2DAACN8012305702 5700 1730 3070 104 80 0 120 29.6
2DAACN9012302702 2700 2215 2460 83 90 50 120 29.6
2DAACN9012303002 3000 2305 2560 86 90 50 120 29.6
2DAACN9012304002 4000 2385 2645 89 90 50 120 29.6
2DAACN9012305002 5000 2400 2665 90 90 50 120 29.6
2DAACN9012305702 5700 2350 2610 88 90 50 120 29.6
Copyright © 2018 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 3 6
CI
E-